
Rangliste VAJ - Jagdschiessen 2019

Rang Name Vorname Jg
Rehbock

60 Pkt
Fuchs
40 Pkt

Keiler
50 Pkt

Klappreh
42 Pkt

Klappfuchs
42 Pkt

Punkte
234 Pkt

1 Walker Michael 1982 60 39 47 39 39 224

2 Vock Pius 1954 60 40 36 39 37 212

3 Berger Mike 1980 60 40 47 31 32 210

4 Treier Hansjörg 1971 60 37 36 29 39 201

5 Frank Hanspeter 1957 58 40 35 30 35 198

6 Suter Othmar 1963 60 40 38 29 30 197

7 Christoffel Andreas 1952 60 38 42 30 26 196

8 Klöti Rainer 1954 59 39 38 27 32 195

9 Berner Hansruedi 1962 60 32 40 28 34 194

10 Reinhard Roland 1981 58 40 43 18 35 194

11 Furrer Andy 1965 60 40 29 28 36 193

12 Müller Markus 1968 59 32 35 30 37 193

13 Ramseier André 1970 58 38 43 23 31 193

14 Wetli Urs 1947 58 29 38 30 35 190

15 Arber Rolf 1949 57 37 33 21 38 186

16 Kalt Thomas 1963 59 37 30 27 31 184

17 Vöhringer Roland 1964 60 37 35 26 26 184

18 Fischer Markus 1965 60 38 23 34 29 184

19 Furrer Hubert 1961 60 37 20 31 35 183

20 Heuscher Dieter 1962 57 32 20 34 38 181

21 Walker Saskia 1985 59 29 35 27 31 181

22 Müller Christian 1967 60 35 21 22 40 178

23 Schneider Christoph 1969 60 37 30 21 30 178

24 Schmid André 1972 41 37 38 30 32 178

25 Suter Rolf 1951 58 29 28 24 36 175

26 Leuenberger Roger 1962 50 40 15 31 36 172

27 Bolliger Claudia 1966 58 40 28 20 26 172

28 Bächli Marcel 1970 60 25 40 25 20 170

29 Enderli Heinz 1942 56 25 28 28 30 167

30 Wirz Heiri 1940 45 24 38 22 34 163

31 Spuler Paul 1955 54 38 25 20 26 163

32 Frei Bernhard 1972 60 38 28 7 25 158

33 Läuchli Oliver 1969 59 39 - 31 28 157

34 Stirnemann Christian 1953 39 29 32 25 31 156

35 Müller Andres 1954 54 14 26 26 34 154

36 Baumann Bernhard 1949 43 22 30 26 25 146

37 Müller Hansruedi 1958 43 37 27 9 28 144

38 Riner Marcel 1941 52 - 28 26 33 139
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39 Böhringer Sven 1964 48 11 24 19 30 132

40 Hunziker Rudolf 1954 58 4 18 19 32 131

41 Güntert Christian 1972 56 22 - 18 29 125

42 Müller Peter 1944 57 11 9 23 20 120

43 Stöckli Werner 1945 33 5 17 19 27 101

Hegestich - Top 10

1 Walker Michael 1982 20 19 20 13 13 85

2 Suter Othmar 1963 20 20 18 13 12 83

3 Vock Pius 1954 20 20 17 12 13 82

4 Berner Hansruedi 1962 20 20 13 10 14 77

5 Ramseier André 1970 19 19 17 10 11 76

6 Frei Bernhard 1972 20 20 20 3 13 76

7 Arber Rolf 1949 18 19 16 9 13 75

8 Berger Mike 1980 20 20 18 8 9 75

9 Christoffel Andreas 1952 20 19 18 10 6 73

10 Baumann Bernhard 1949 20 9 17 13 11 70

1 Berger Mike 1980 9 10 10 9 9 47

2 Walker Michael 1982 10 10 8 9 10 47

3 Ramseier André 1970 8 9 8 9 9 43

4 Reinhard Roland 1981 5 10 10 10 8 43

5 Christoffel Andreas 1952 8 10 5 9 10 42

6 Berner Hansruedi 1962 8 9 10 8 5 40

7 Bächli Marcel 1970 10 5 5 10 10 40

8 Wirz Heiri 1940 10 9 9 10 0 38

9 Wetli Urs 1947 9 8 5 8 8 38

10 Klöti Rainer 1954 8 8 9 10 3 38

Klappfuchs
14 Pkt

Jg 5. Schuss

Keiler-Stich - Top 10

NameRang
Fuchs
20 Pkt

Rehbock
20 Pkt

JgVorname

Das Rangverlesen findet an der GV 2020 statt.
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1. Schuss 2. Schuss 3. Schuss 4. Schuss
Punkte
50 Pkt

Rang Name Vorname

Keiler
20 Pkt

Klappreh
14 Pkt

Punkte
88 Pkt
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